Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele	ect one)	4.4		The second secon
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	(DONATION to a non-county of	entity	
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	(DESTRUCTION due to Public	Health / Safety	
← TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	(SALE to a government entity the county at fair market valu	/ civil or charita ue	ble organization in
Asset I	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	DELL PRECISION T1650 65938	FFK0HX	1	1642	Working
1	DELL PRECISION T1650 65939	FFKXGX	1	1643	Working
1	DELL PRECISION T1650 65936	FFK2HX	1	1644	Working
Authori TREY HE Print Na	Vapel		Contact Person: TREY HEWTTY/ CAROLYN DRAI Print Name +1 (512) 864-8234 Phone Number	PER	
	nsferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): /	AUCTION	Section in the section of the section is	N. D. Descent group.	
	eree - Elected Official/Department Head/ ized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If b	peing	PECE	VIII	
approve	d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.))	Contact Person: DEC 1 0	2018	
Print Na	ame		Print Name AUDITOR'S WILLIAMSON CO		
Signati	ıre	Date	Phone Number		. Pr
* If the a	above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dis	d no bids are posed of will	made, the Purchasing Director be sent to the Auditor's Office	may dispose o with a date of d	for donate this (these) onation or disposal.
N	Forward to	Count	ty Auditor's O	ffice	
This Ch	ange Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on	tarian in the second of the se	
If for Sa	le, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehous	e on	by		

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office	
County VIN/Serial Number	1GNLC2E06DR261330	
Equipment/Door Number	SB1331	
License Plate	1148496	
Year	2013	
Make	CHEVROLET	
Model	ТАНОЕ	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	115,160 miles	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/5/2018 6:12 PM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services M	Manager	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 12:01 PM	
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 1:58 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Vehicle Status Change has been reviewed and approved.		
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 2:23 PM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 3:25 PM	

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office	
County VIN/Serial Number	1GNLC2E03DR261611	
Equipment/Door Number	SB1333	
License Plate	1148499	
Year	2013	
Make	CHEVROLET	
Model	TAHOE	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	118,699 miles	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/5/2018 6:19 PM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services N	Manager Tanana and American Am	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 11:55 AM	
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 2:05 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Vehicle Status Change has been reviewed and approved.		
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 12:28 PM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	✓ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 2:36 PM	

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office	
County VIN/Serial Number	1GNLC2E06ER212159	
Equipment/Door Number	SB1425	
License Plate	1175654	
Year	2014	
Make	CHEVROLET	
Model	TAHOE	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	127,378 miles	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 10/24/2018 1:25 PM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services M	Manager	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 11/7/2018 2:25 PM	
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 11/27/2018 8:53 AM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Vehicle Status Change has been reviewed and approved.		
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 11:08 AM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 1:58 PM	

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office	
County VIN/Serial Number	2FABP7BV7BX182442	
Equipment/Door Number	SA1165	
License Plate	1131032	
Year	2011	
Make	Ford	
Model	Crown Victoria	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	108,841 miles	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/9/2018 9:41 AM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services N	Manager	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 11:46 AM	
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 2:12 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Vehicle Status Change has been reviewed and approved.		
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 12:49 PM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office	
County VIN/Serial Number	1GNLC2E01ER212795	
Equipment/Door Number	SB1426	
License Plate	1175655	
Year	2014	
Make	CHEVROLET	
Model	ТАНОЕ	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	122,208 miles	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/9/2018 9:40 AM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services N	Manager	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 12:07 PM	
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 2:01 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Vehicle Status Change has been reviewed and approved.		
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 2:29 PM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 3:48 PM	

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	NOT MECHANICALLY SOUND	
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office	
County VIN/Serial Number	1ZVFT80N965172953	
Equipment/Door Number	SA0604	
License Plate	KKB6278	
Year	2006	
Make	Ford	
Model	Mustang	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	repairs needed exceeds value of vehicle 84,185 mi.	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/12/2018 7:45 AM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services N	Manager	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Fleet Comments	Repairs exceed value	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/11/2018 2:36 PM	
To be completed by HR - Signature received and there are no pending li	acknowledges that there all paperwork has been tigations	
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/11/2018 2:55 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Ve	ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and	
approved.		
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 3:37 PM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		
To be completed by I dichasing bep		

Human Resources

REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY 210 - Unified Road Systems		
210 - Unified Road Systems		
210 Offined Road Cysterns		
CAT0140HLAPM03020		
UMG0701		
n/a		
2006		
Caterpillar		
140H Motorgrader		
7234 hours		
✓ Jeff Ivey 11/15/2018 6:04 PM		
×		
×		
Manager		
Sale at the earliest auction		
✓ Kevin Teller 11/19/2018 12:45 PM		
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/10/2018 3:05 PM		
Electronic Signature indicates the Vehicle Status Change has been reviewed and approved.		
No change needed; current title is still valid		
✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 11:41 AM		
To be completed by Purchasing Department		

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office	
County VIN/Serial Number	2B3KA43G27H714581	
Equipment/Door Number	SA0707	
License Plate	CVG9632	
Year	2007	
Make	Dodge	
Model	Charger	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	109,284 miles	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/12/2018 7:45 AM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services M	Manager	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 11:58 AM	
To be completed by HR - Signature a received and there are no pending lit	acknowledges that there all paperwork has been tigations	
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 2:04 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Ve approved.	ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and	
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 12:24 PM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 2:32 PM	

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office	
County VIN/Serial Number	2B3KA43G67H714583	
Equipment/Door Number	SA0709	
License Plate	CVG9634	
Year	2007	
Make	Dodge	
Model	Charger	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	122,504 miles	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/5/2018 6:15 PM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services N	Manager State of the state of t	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 11/8/2018 3:35 PM	
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/5/2018 3:32 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Vehicle Status Change has been reviewed and approved.		
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 11:09 AM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 2:04 PM	

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	210 - Unified Road Systems	
County VIN/Serial Number	1HTWHAAR19J184915	
Equipment/Door Number	UDT0935	
License Plate	1309478	
Year	2009	
Make	INTERNATIONAL	
Model	7400 SFA 6x4 12 YD DUMP TRUCK	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Jeff Ivey 11/30/2018 10:11 AM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services N	Manager	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 11/30/2018 11:36 AM	
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 4:35 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Ve approved.	ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and	
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 12:56 PM	
To be completed by Purchasing Dep	partment	
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	✓ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 3:16 PM	

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY	
Department	553 - Constable Pct 3	
County VIN/Serial Number	1GNLC2E03BR235068	
Equipment/Door Number	3B1147	
License Plate	CK1-F880	
Year	2011	
Make	CHEVROLET	
Model	TAHOE	
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	99,475 miles	
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Theresa Lock 12/3/2018 1:00 PM	
Department Transfer		
Receiving Department Signature	×	
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×	
To be completed by Fleet Services I	Manager	
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction	
Fleet Comments	99,475 miles	
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 9:59 AM	
To be completed by HR - Signature acknowledges that there all paperwork has been received and there are no pending litigations		
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/11/2018 2:00 PM	
To be completed by Auditor's Office		
Electronic Signature indicates the Vehicle Status Change has been reviewed and		
approved.		
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid	
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 2:44 PM	
To be completed by Purchasing Department		

Human Resources

REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY
040 11 5 15 10 10
210 - Unified Road Systems
1HTSCABR02H545088
UDT0206
1104136
2002
INTERNATIONAL
4700 4x2 8 YD DUMP TRUCK
✓ Jeff Ivey 11/30/2018 10:10 AM
×
×
Manager
Sale at the earliest auction
✓ Kevin Teller 11/30/2018 11:33 AM
acknowledges that there all paperwork has been litigations
✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 5:02 PM
ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and
No change needed; current title is still valid
✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 10:54 AM
partment

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY
Department	553 - Constable Pct 3
County VIN/Serial Number	1GNLC2E09BR235513
Equipment/Door Number	3B1140
License Plate	111-0205
Year	2011
Make	CHEVROLET
Model	TAHOE
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	124,868 miles
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Theresa Lock 12/3/2018 1:04 PM
Department Transfer	
Receiving Department Signature	×
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×
To be completed by Fleet Services M	Manager
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 9:09 AM
To be completed by HR - Signature a received and there are no pending lit	acknowledges that there all paperwork has been tigations
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/11/2018 1:56 PM
To be completed by Auditor's Office	
Electronic Signature indicates the Ve approved.	ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 2:39 PM
To be completed by Purchasing Dep	artment
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 3:53 PM

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office
County VIN/Serial Number	1GNLC2E02ER216533
Equipment/Door Number	SB1438
License Plate	1183404
Year	2014
Make	CHEVROLET
Model	TAHOE
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	126,126 miles
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 10/24/2018 1:16 PM
Department Transfer	
Receiving Department Signature	×
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×
To be completed by Fleet Services M	Manager
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 12:04 PM
To be completed by HR - Signature a received and there are no pending life	acknowledges that there all paperwork has been tigations
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 1:55 PM
To be completed by Auditor's Office	
Electronic Signature indicates the Ve approved.	ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 2:18 PM
To be completed by Purchasing Dep	artment
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 3:19 PM

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office
County VIN/Serial Number	1D7HE38K39S806868
Equipment/Door Number	SB0939
License Plate	HFK7039
Year	2009
Make	Dodge
Model	Dakota
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	122,262 miles
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/5/2018 6:17 PM
Department Transfer	
Receiving Department Signature	×
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×
To be completed by Fleet Services M	Manager
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 11:53 AM
To be completed by HR - Signature a received and there are no pending life	acknowledges that there all paperwork has been tigations
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 2:06 PM
To be completed by Auditor's Office	
Electronic Signature indicates the Ve approved.	ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 12:31 PM
To be completed by Purchasing Dep	artment
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 2:48 PM

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office
County VIN/Serial Number	2G1WF52K849307456
Equipment/Door Number	SA0406
License Plate	DR8Y546
Year	2004
Make	CHEVROLET
Model	IMPALA
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	78, 905 miles; 14 yrs. old and paint badly peeling
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/9/2018 9:41 AM
Department Transfer	
Receiving Department Signature	×
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×
To be completed by Fleet Services N	Manager
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 11:49 AM
To be completed by HR - Signature received and there are no pending li	acknowledges that there all paperwork has been tigations
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 2:10 PM
To be completed by Auditor's Office	
Electronic Signature indicates the Ve	ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and
approved.	
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 12:46 PM
To be completed by Purchasing Dep	partment
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 2:55 PM

Human Resources

Reason for Status Change	REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY
Department	560 - Sheriffs Office
County VIN/Serial Number	2FABP7BV2BX137666
Equipment/Door Number	SA1112
License Plate	1110313
Year	2011
Make	Ford
Model	Crown Victoria
Comments (mileage, mechanical issues, other info)	109, 493 miles
Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Digital Signature	✓ Roy Fikac 11/9/2018 9:40 AM
Department Transfer	
Receiving Department Signature	×
Budget Office Signature Acknowledgement	×
To be completed by Fleet Services M	Manager
Method of Status change: This vehicle is to be considered for: (select one)	Sale at the earliest auction
Authorized Fleet Staff Digital Signature	✓ Kevin Teller 12/4/2018 11:51 AM
To be completed by HR - Signature a received and there are no pending li	acknowledges that there all paperwork has been tigations
Authorizing HR Employee Digital Signature	✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 2:08 PM
To be completed by Auditor's Office	
Electronic Signature indicates the Ve	ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and
Title Approved for (Audit)	No change needed; current title is still valid
Auditor's Authorized Employee Digital Signature	✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 12:44 PM
To be completed by Purchasing Dep	artment
Purchasing Department Signature Acknowledgement	✓ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 2:51 PM

Human Resources

REACHED OPERATIONAL LIFE EXPECTANCY
210 - Unified Road Systems
5MC1116278P008194
UF0829
9065126
2008
CPS
LWBD-240 BELLY DUMP TRAILER
✓ Jeff Ivey 11/30/2018 10:13 AM
×
×
Manager
Sale at the earliest auction
✓ Kevin Teller 11/30/2018 11:49 AM
acknowledges that there all paperwork has been tigations
✓ Heather Kirkwood 12/4/2018 4:33 PM
ehicle Status Change has been reviewed and
No change needed; current title is still valid
✓ Angela Schmidt 12/11/2018 12:53 PM
partment
√ Jayme Jasso 12/11/2018 3:12 PM
į

Human Resources

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

TRANSFER bet ween county departments

SALE at the earliest auction *

C DONATION to a non-county entity

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

 $\begin{tabular}{l} SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value \end{tabular}$

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)			County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Latitude E6530	8LT0LX1	67990	4881	Working
	Dell Optiplex 7010	HWP0HX1	65883	4885	Working
	Dell Optiplex 7010	HWP1HX1	65876	3737	Working
2000	Dell Latitude E6530	9FT0LX1	67988	5206	Working
j	Dell Latitude E6530	GCT0LX1	67996	5201	Working

Dell Optiplex 7010	HWP1F	łX1	65876	3737	Working
Dell Latitude E6530	9FT0LX	(1	67988	5206	Working
Dell Latitude E6530	GCT0L2	X1	67996	5201	Working
Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): 0541 - DFF1C4	E DE É	MERGEN.	CY MANAG	EMEN	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head, Authorized Staff:	1	Contact Person	n:		
JARRED THOMAS		AUBURY HOLME	S	Juliania amagama	
Print Name		Print Name			
		+1 (512) 864-826	58		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		And the second second second second	
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head, Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary)	being	Contact Perso	RECEIV		
Print Name		Print Name	AUDITOR'S C	FFICE	
Signature	Date	Phone Number	LIAMSON COU	NTY, TEX	AS y
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction ar asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or di	nd no bids are i sposed of will b	made, the Purcha be sent to the Au	sing Director may ditor's Office with	dispose of a date of o	of or donate this (these) donation or disposal.
Forward to This Change Status was approved as agenda item #		y Audit		ice	2

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

C DONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction ★

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

○ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

 $\bigcap {\it SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value}$

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		facturer ID# vice tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	PANASONIC FZ-G1	3FTYA13085	65819	5204	Working
1	PANASONIC FZ-G1	3LTYA50379	77277	5202	Working
1	PANASONIC FZ-G1	3FTYA13069	65818	7590	Working
1	PANASONIC FZ-G1	4JTYA99269		7617	Working
1	OPTIPLEX 7010	HWNRGX1	65873	4884	Working

		-				
1	PANASONIC FZ-G1	3FTY	\13069	65818	7590	Working
1	PANASONIC FZ-G1	4JTYA	99269		7617	Working
1	OPTIPLEX 7010	HWNF	RGX1	65873	4884	Working
	s involved: (Transferor Department): 0541 - 0 FFICE 0	F E	MERGENLY	MANAGEME	W.T.	
Transfe Author	eror - Elected Official/Department Head/ rized Staff:		Contact Person:			
	THOMAS		AUBURY HOLMES			
Print N		-	Print Name +1 (512) 864-8268			
Signati	tre C	Date	Phone Number			
	nsferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTIO	ON				
	eree - Elected Official/Department Head/ ized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			RECE	EIVED	
	d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person	n:		
				DEC 1	1 2018	
Print N	ame		Print Name	AUDITOR' WILLIAMSON C		EXA S
Signatu	ire	Date	Phone Number	* - * s ·		
					ere e es	
	bove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o					
This Cha	Forward to Counge Status was approved as agenda item # in		y Audito		ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

SALE at the earliest auction ★

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

C DONATION to a non-county entity

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or \	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
			-	Working
		<u> </u>		Working
				Working
				Working
				Working

FROM (Transferor Department): 0541 - 0 FFICE OF E	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
JARRED THOMAS	AUBURY HOLMES
Print Name	Print Name
	.1 /512\ 064 0360
	+1 (512) 864-8268
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION	Phone Number
	Phone Number RECEIVED Contact Person:
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Contact Person:
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	RECEIVED
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name	Contact Person: DEC-1-1-2018

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County



Asset Status Change Form

OTRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) cons			22			
 ○ TRANSFER bet ween county departments ○ SALE at the earliest auction * ○ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county 			9	O DONATION to a non-county entity			
			31	DESTRUCTION du			
				O SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
Asset L	ist:						
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m			Manufacturer (serial, service tag,	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Ferrups UPS FE7KVA	44694	FE7KV0	4839	JOSEPH CONTROL OF THE STREET	N/A	Non-Working
1 Toshiba 4000CDT Laptop 35888		Y825924	14A		5320	Non-Working	
<u> </u>			-				

Parties	involved:	<u> </u>					
	ransferor Department): 0587	- Wireless Communica	itions				
	or - Elected Official/Depa		icions				:
	ed Staff:	runent nead,	(Contact Person:			
Paul Swis	her		(F.	Paul Swisher			
Print Nar	ne 'D			Print Name			
Signatur	MMM			+1 (512) 943-3695 Phone Number			
			Date	Thorac Hamber			
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/T	rade-in/Donee): Auction	on		REC	CEIVE)
	ee - Elected Official/Depa						
	red Staff OR Donee - Repr for Sale or Trade-in, no signa			Contact Person	DEC	1 1 2018	3
Tony Hill				Tony Hill	ALIDIT	OR'S OFFI	CE.
	me			Print Name	WILLIAMSO	N COUNT	TEXAS .
				+1 (512) 943-3314		The Marie	
Print Nar			Date	Phone Number		1.	
Print Nar	e		Date				
Print Nar Signatur * If the ab	e ove asset(s) is (are) listed for s list of the (these) asset(s) to b		bids are r				
Print Nar Signatur * If the ab	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for s list of the (these) asset(s) to b	oe donated or disposed	bids are r d of will k	oe sent to the Audit	or's Office with	a date of do	
Print Nar Signatur If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for s list of the (these) asset(s) to b	vard to Co	bids are r d of will k	y Audito	r's Office with	a date of do	